A selection of
festive favourites
for you this
Christmas.

From delicious food and drink to thoughtful gifts
and picture-perfect trees, our estate farm shop
has everything you need this Christmas.
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About the

estate farm

shop
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With over 40 years' experience, Chatsworth
estate farm shop is one of the oldest in England.
Founded in 1977, it was originally established by
Duchess Deborah who wished to give visitors
the opportunity to buy high-quality meat and
game produced on the Chatsworth estate. Since
then, the estate farm shop has developed and
diversified to become an acknowledged leader
in its field.

While today’s offering has expanded
substantially, the desire to provide local produce
remains paramount; we prefer to source our
products from small local suppliers whenever
possible and are proud that over half of our
products are either produced or prepared on
the Chatsworth estate.



Christmas
pre-orders

ALL ITEMS SHOWCASED
WITHIN OUR BROCHURE
ARE AVAILABLE TO
PURCHASE IN-STORE,

ALONG WITH MUCH MORE.

We recommend
pre-ordering
selected products
to guarantee
availability.

Please note: All items are subject to stock availability.
All prices are correct at the time of printing. Deposits
are payable per order made and are non-refundable.

Some products in our range contain nuts and
otherallergens. As a result, traces of these could
be found in other products served here. If you
have any questions about our ingredients or have
other dietary requirements, please contact us via
farmshop@chatsworth.org or call us on
01246 565411.

We will be accepting pre-orders from Wednesday
| November — Sunday |0 December. To place
your order, please follow the simple steps below:

CHOOSE

Using the pull-out form, select which items you'd like
to order from our Christmas brochure.

ORDER

Hand your form in at the order point in our Christmas
marquee or alternatively place your order over the
phone on 01246 565411 ext. 5.

We will give you a copy of your order; take a £20
deposit, which will be taken from your final bill, and
assign you a collection date and time slot.

COLLECT

On your designated day of collection in your allocated
timeslot, simply go to our collection point at the
butchery with a copy of your order and we'll bring your
items to you. Finish your shopping and pay the remaining
balance at the till points.




From our butchery
and fish counter

Turkey

Free Range Traditional Whole Turkey
The traditional table centrepiece.

Bone-in Turkey Crown
Ourturkey crown is a whole, bone-in
with legs handily separated.

Boneless Turkey Breast
A bone-free joint, perfect for smaller
gatherings.

Stuffed Turkey Breast

A boneless turkey joint with fresh pork,

sage and onion stuffing.

£1699/kg
(4.5kg—10kg)

£16.99/kg

£1599/kg

£2199/kg

Pork

Leg of Pork
Boneless Pork Loin
Plain Gammon Joint

Smoked Gammon Joint

Other

Pigs in Blankets (10pk)

ANIMAL WELFARE IS VERY IMPORTANT
TO US AT CHATSWORTH, AND WE BREED
AND REAR CONTENTED AND HEALTHY
LIVESTOCK. WE KNOW THAT GOOD
HUSBANDRY TOWARDS OUR ANIMALS,
WHICH ARE REARED AND PREPARED
NEARBY, WILL MEAN THAT THEY TASTE

BETTER TOO.
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£12.99/kg
£12.99/kg
£13.99/kg
£13.99/kg

£5.99



Beetl

Traditional Topside Joint
Rolled Sirloin Joint
Forerib of Beef (I rib serves 3 adults)

Fillet of Beef

Poultry

Three Bird Roast
(Turkey, Duck & Guinea Fowl)

Free Range Goose
Free Range Duck
Free Range Chicken
Free Range Cockerel

Pheasant

£16.99/kg
£3599/kg
£32.99/kg
£5999/kg

£59.99 each (2.5kg)

£25.99/kg (4-6.5kg)
£13.99/kg (2-3.5kg)
£8.99/kg (2kg-3kg)
£16.99/kg (3kg-5kg)
£5.99 each

Allitems labelled " are available to pre-order.

Portion guide — we recommend 250g per person for
boneless meat and 400g per person for bone-in meat.

Estate Game & Lamb

Boneless Venison Haunch
Leg of Lamb (Bone-in)

Boneless Rolled Shoulder of Lamb
(with rosemary)

Fresh Fish

Side of Salmon (approx 1.8kg)

Smoked Salmon

£22.99/kg
£1599/kg

£16.99/kg
(Upto 1.5kg)

£2999/kg

£5.99 each
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From our

delicatessen

Cooked Ham

Whole Boneless Cooked Wiltshire Ham
(min weight 4kg)

Half Boneless Cooked Wiltshire Ham
(min weight 2kg)

Cooked Whole Boneless Honey & Mustard
Glazed Ham (min weight 4kg)

Cooked Half Boneless Honey & Mustard
Glazed Ham (min weight 2kg)

Whole Boneless Spiced Christmas Ham
(min weight 4kg)

Half Boneless Spiced Christmas Ham
(min weight 2kg)

Cooked Truffle Ham (min weight 900g)

£99.99

£59.99

£119.99

£71.99

£119.99

£59.99

£39.99

Pies
Pork Pie (Medium, serves 4)
Pork Pie (Large, serves 6)

Pork Pie (Extra large, serves 8+)

Pork Pie with Poultry & Stuffing
(Medium, 450g)

Pork Pie with Poultry & Stuffing
(Large, 900g)

Pork Pie with Black Pudding &
Red Onion Marmalade (Medium, 450g)

Pork Pie with Black Pudding &
Red Onion Marmalade (Large, 900g)

Game Pie (Medium, 450g)

Game Pie (Large, 900g)

£6.99 each

£10.99 each

£1799 each

£6.99 each

£12.99 each

£6.99 each

£12.99 each

£9.99 each
£15.99 each



Homemade Pate

Chicken Liver Paté (400g) £10.99 each
Smoked Salmon Paté (400g) £10.99 each
Mushroom Paté (400g) £10.99 each

Smoked Mackerel, Lime & Ginger Paté £10.99 each
(400g)

Ham Hock Terrine (400g) £10.99 each

OUR PATES AND TERRINES ARE
MADE WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
AND INGREDIENTS FROM OUR
BUTCHERS AND FISH COUNTER,
AND ARE CREATED IN OUR
OWN KITCHENS.

Allitems labelled " are available to pre-order.

Portion guide —we recommend 250g per person for
boneless meat and 400g per person for bone-in meat.

Vegetarian Options
Individual Nut Roast £3.50 each
Individual Vegan Pork Pie £3.99 each
Individual Woodland Mushroom £3.99 each
and Dark Ale Pie
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¢ Our hampers make ideal centrepieces
1 tS for celebrations, dinner parties and family

gatherings, and are always thoughtful gifts

H a I l I p erS for those who love good food, locally made.

Shop our range of hampers at

shop.chatsworth.org
The Chatsworth The Paxton
Filled to the brim with farm shop favourites, our ultimate ~ This hamper features some of our favourite savoury and
hamper includes a fine selection of drinks, preserves, sweet snacks, and wine, including the popular Duke and
chocolates and homewares. Duchess of Devonshire Champagne.
£550 £210
The Pilsley Afternoon Tea Gift Box
Chatsworth fruitcake, made with fresh bramley apples Our most popular gift box has everything you need to
and plums, sits among choice sweet and savoury snacks, enjoy a Great British afternoon tea wherever you are.
English apple juice and still lemonade.
£110 £75
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The Hartington

This hamper features a bottle of Burlington Collection
Rouge alongside chicken rillette, salmon paté, apricot
and ginger and apple and onion chutneys, and
Cornish thins.

£60

Bespoke Hampers

& Gifting Service

Let us help you create the perfect Christmas
gift for your clients and employees. We would
be delighted to prepare bespoke hampers for
corporate clients, and are happy to include any
of your company branded items in the hamper.

Our dedicated manager takes pride in ensuring
our corporate orders are perfect, from the first
call to delivering the last hamper.

Contact us by phone 01246 565 400
ext. 23412 Monday to Friday 9am to S5pm
(excluding bank holidays) or emall
corporate@chatsworth.org

Estate Ale & Snack Selection

This gift box includes six ales produced on the
Chatsworth estate by Peak Ales microbrewery,
and a selection of accompanying snacks.

£35




Christmas Trees

Our deluxe non-drop Nordmann fir Christmas
trees are available from the estate farm shop
from Thursday 30 November.

4ft £35.99
5ft £45.99
6ft £55.99
7ft £75.99
8ft £85.99

Easy stands are also available at £29.99



We also offer a range of gift vouchers that can be
used across the estate. Whether you want to share
an unforgettable day at Chatsworth with family, or
treat friends to an indulgent Champagne afternoon
tea, we have something for everyone on your list.

(Gaitt Vouchers

& Experiences

All our gift vouchers are available to purchase at
shop.chatsworth.org/collections/gift-vouchers

Christmas
& New Year
Opening Hours

Dates

Fri 22 December
Sat 23 December
Sun 24 December
Mon 25 December
Tue 26 December
Wed 27 December
Thu 28 December
Fri 29 December
Sat 30 December
Sun 31 December
Mon | January

Tue 2 January

Shop

8am —7pm
8am —7pm
8am — 3pm
Closed
Closed

9am —5.30pm
9am —5.30pm
9am —5.30pm
9am —5.30pm
[lam —5pm
Closed

9am —5.30pm

Café

9am —5pm
9am —5pm
9am —2pm
Closed
Closed
9am —5pm
9am —5pm
9am —5pm
9am — 5pm
9am — 5pm
Closed

9am —5pm




10% off at the Chatsworth

Estate Farm Shop and Caté

Valid 2-31 January 2024. Only one voucher valid per

transaction, not to be used in conjunction with any other
offer, discount or promotion. Voucher must be presented

at point of purchase. Valid on in-store purchases only.

57022495 "041080

L1 Coftee Bar Voucher

Any hot drink from our
coffee bar for £1.
Valid from 2 January until 31 March 2024.

Contact details

10% off at the Chatsworth
Estate Farm Shop and Caté

Valid 1-29 February 2024. Only one voucher valid per
transaction, not to be used in conjunction with any other
offer, discount or promotion. Voucher must be presented
at point of purchase. Valid on in-store purchases only.

57022495 "041080

Contact us by email farmshop@chatsworth.org

or phone 01246 565 411 ext. 5

Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm (excluding bank holidays).



Be sure to pre-order
your festive feast from
Chatsworth Estate
Farm Shop.

Pre-order from our butchery and delicatessen from
Wednesday | November — Sunday 10 December.
Simply hand your form in at the order point in our
Christmas marquee or alternatively place your
order over the phone on 01246 565 411 ext. 5.

VISIT CHATSWORTH.ORG 000



Pre-order Form Christmas 2023

Description Price Unit / Each Quantity

TURKEY (page 4)

Free Range Traditional Whole Turkey £16.99 per kg
4.5kg—10kg
Bone-in Turkey Crown £16.99 per kg
Boneless Turkey Breast £15.99 per kg
Stuffed Turkey Breast £21.99 per kg

PORK (page 4)

Leg of Pork £12.99 per kg
Boneless Pork Loin £12.99 per kg
Plain Gammon Joint £13.99 per kg
Smoked Gammon Joint £13.99 per kg

OTHER (page 4)

Pigs in Blankets (pack of 10) £5.99 per pack

BEEF (page 5)

Traditional Topside Joint £16.99 per kg
Rolled Sirloin Joint £35.99 per kg
Forerib of Beef (| rib serves 3 adults) £32.99 per kg
Fillet of Beef £59.99 per kg

ESTATE GAME & LAMB (page 5)

Boneless Venison Haunch £22.99 per kg
Leg of Lamb (Bone-in) £15.99 per kg
Boneless Rolled Shoulder of Lamb (with rosemary) £16.99 per kg

(up tol.5kg)

POULTRY (page 5)

Three Bird Roast (Turkey, Duck & Guinea Fowl) £59.99 each (2.5kg)
Free Range Goose £25.99 4-6.5kg
Free Range Duck £13.99 2-3.5kg
Free Range Chicken £8.99 2kg—3kg
Free Range Cockerel £16.99 3kg—5kg

Pheasant £5.99 each




Description Price Unit / Each Quantity

FRESH FISH (page 5)

Side of Salmon £29.99 approx |.8kg

Smoked Salmon £5.99 per pack

COOKED HAM (page 6)

Whole Boneless Cooked Wiltshire Ham £99.99 min weight 4kg
Half Boneless Cooked Wiltshire Ham £59.99 min weight 2kg
Cooked Whole Boneless Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham £119.99 min weight 4kg
Cooked Half Boneless Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham £71.99 min weight 2kg
Whole Boneless Spiced Christmas Ham £119.99 min weight 4kg
Half Boneless Spiced Christmas Ham £59.99 min weight 2kg
Cooked Truffle Ham £39.99 min weight 900g

PIES (page 6)

Pork Pie (Medium) £6.99 Serves 4
Pork Pie (Large) £10.99 Serves 6
Pork Pie (Extra Large) £17.99 Serves 8+
Pork Pie with Poultry & Stuffing (Medium) £6.99 450g
Pork Pie with Poultry & Stuffing (Large) £12.99 900g
Pork Pie with Black Pudding & Red Onion Marmalade (Medium) £6.99 450g
Pork Pie with Black Pudding & Red Onion Marmalade (Large) £12.99 900g
Game Pie (Medium) £9.99 450¢g
Game Pie (Large) £15.99 900g

HOMEMADE PATE (page 7)

Chicken Liver Paté £10.99 each
Smoked Salmon Paté £10.99 each
Mushroom Paté £10.99 each
Smoked Mackerel, Lime & Ginger Paté £10.99 each
Ham Hock Terrine £10.99 each

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS (page 7)

Individual Nut Roast £3.50 each

Individual Vegan Pork Pie £3.99 each

Individual Woodland Mushroom and Dark Ale Pie £3.99 each




CHATSWORTH

Contact details

Contact us by email farmshop@chatsworth.org
or phone 01246 565 411 ext. 5
Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm (excluding bank holidays).
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